LCP-208FF60
60kW Stationary DC EV Quick Charger
Order Today! www.solution.energy 518.691.3119 orders@solution.energy
Input Voltage 240Vac Single Phase
208 or 240Vac 3-Phase Delta
480Vac 3-Phase Wye
Input Current 250A maximum (240Vac Single Phase)
175A maximum (208 or 240 Vac 3-Phase Delta)
100A maximum (480Vac 3-Phase Wye
Output Power 60kW maximum
Efficiency 95%
Charging  Connector CCS1
Charging Cable Length 5m (4m or 6m optional)
Charging/Data Protocols ISO 15118-2/-3; OCPP 2.0 enabled
Network Interface Cellular 4G LTE, WiFi
RFID ISO/IEC 14443 A/B, ISO 15393, NFC Reader Mode
Display 7” color LCD
Operational Temperature -35 C to +50 C
Storage Temperature -40 C to +80 C
Relative Humidity Up to 95% non-condensing
Altitude 3000m (9845 ft)
Enclosure Rating NEMA 3S; IP54
Impact Resistance IK10
Weight 90 kg (Charger Only)
Mounting Wall-mounted or Pedestal (both sold separately)
Certifications UL2202
Product Dimensions
Specifications